Athlete Awards

All Awards

04/28/2025
04/21/2025
04/14/2025
04/07/2025
03/31/2025
03/24/2025
03/17/2025
03/10/2025
03/03/2025
02/24/2025
02/17/2025
02/10/2025

02/03/2025

v All Seasons

Baiyun Jing
Gage Gohl
Carter Sheard

Gage Gohl

Rafael de Camargo Costa

Zach Bengtson
Carter Sheard
Bogdan Vizoli

Eamon Gerrard-Stace

Gage Gohl
Marco Siviero
Aiden Patel

Jasper Yang

All Sports

Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis
Men's Tennis

Men's Tennis

v All Schools

Carleton College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Bethel University

Gustavus Adolphus College
Gustavus Adolphus College
Bethel University

Bethel University

St. Olaf College

The College of St. Scholastica
Gustavus Adolphus College
Gustavus Adolphus College
Carleton College

Carleton College


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1480
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1468
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1456
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1443
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1433
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1427
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1421
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1415
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1409
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1399
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1383
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1363
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1345

