Athlete Awards

All Awards	✓ GO All Seasons	✓ GO All Sports	✓ (All Schools	∨ GO
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	
04/28/2025	Baiyun Jing	Men's Tennis	Carleton College	
04/21/2025	Gage Gohl	Men's Tennis	Gustavus Adolphus College	
04/14/2025	Carter Sheard	Men's Tennis	Bethel University	
04/07/2025	Gage Gohl	Men's Tennis	Gustavus Adolphus College	
03/31/2025	Rafael de Camargo Costa	Men's Tennis	Gustavus Adolphus College	
03/24/2025	Zach Bengtson	Men's Tennis	Bethel University	
03/17/2025	<u>Carter Sheard</u>	Men's Tennis	Bethel University	
03/10/2025	Bogdan Vizoli	Men's Tennis	St. Olaf College	
03/03/2025	Eamon Gerrard-Stace	Men's Tennis	The College of St. Scholastica	
02/24/2025	Gage Gohl	Men's Tennis	Gustavus Adolphus College	
02/17/2025	Marco Siviero	Men's Tennis	Gustavus Adolphus College	
02/10/2025	Aiden Patel	Men's Tennis	Carleton College	
02/03/2025	Jasper Yang	Men's Tennis	Carleton College	